CTYOAEHT

Mpesume Ume MHpekc
CrameHkoBuh Maja 2015/0017
hypuh Oparomy6 2015/0124
Casuh AHa 2015/0061
Honeposuh CseTo3ap-MunaH 2015/0182
LlyooBuh AHa 2016/1053
Pakosuh AHppujaHa 2015/0043
BorpanoBsuh Mwunuua 2015/0040
MakcumoBuh AnekcaHgpa 2015/0081
Pornuh Jivgwnja 2015/0038
Mwutposuh Onueepa 2015/0101
hopwuh Teopopa 2015/0062
CraHojeBuh Jenuua 2015/0034
Kojanuh Anhena 2015/0064
Mwjankosuh JoBaHa 2015/0094
Bujenuh Capa 2015/0122
Mocuh Camna 2015/0134
Mapwuh Mwupo 2016/1031
JoBaHoBuh Wcunpopa 2014/0354
Uruh CseTo3ap 2015/0149
Jlasuh JoBaH 2016/1036
Pagomunposumh bojaHa 2015/0026
Yabapkana JeneHa 2016/1014
Jepemuh hophe 2016/1049
KoHaTapesuh AHRhenvka 2015/0007
Bynosuh Mpegpar 2015/0021
JosaHoBuh 3Bes3gaHa 2015/0163
JlakyeBuh MeTtap 2015/0354
ManTenuh VBaH 2016/1012
BojHoBuh opaH 2015/0232
[anunosuh Mwunow 2016/1010
Bojosuh Jbybuua 2015/0089
MapueBuh TujaHa 2015/0204
MuTposuh JoBaHa 2015/0051
pyjuh Kcenuja 2015/0228
Topoposuh KpuctnHa 2015/0269
ByHgano HeseHa 2015/0054
CtaHuh VMBaHa 2015/0018
BpamneLu Cumonnga 2015/0242
Jlazapesuh AHpgpea 2015/0029
CraHkosuh MwuHa 2015/0165
Wytuh HukonuHa 2015/0236
Bykyesuh KpuctuHa 2015/0251
Papakosuh HuHa 2015/0023
Kapajosuh Munnua 2015/0009
Yonosuh AHa 2015/0087
Josuh KpuctmHa 2015/0049
Mapkosuh Hwkona 2015/0255
Konapesuh AHhenka 2015/0031
KoBaueBuh AnekcaHgpa 2015/0151
LiBeTojeBuh JoBaHa 2016/1013
TyTyHOBMN JoBaHa 2015/0016
TewmaHoBuh CnobopaHka 2015/0273
hypuh Mwunuua 2015/0024
JoBaHoBuh BojaHa 2015/0220
Crtowwuh Hepna 2015/0068
HuHkoBumh TwjaHa 2015/0126
CTojaHoBMN Teopopa 2015/0112
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CumoHoBuh
CraHojuumh
Bacuh
Casuh
Pakuh
MBaHoBMN
dununosuh
KnoGyuap
Topoposuh
XacaHoswuh
Pakuh
Mwunuh
PaTtkoB
Anexkcuh
KpunBokyha
HeperskoBuh
KomrseHoBuh
Jlykuh
CrojkoBuh
Wywa
Lnusapuh
Monuh
Kpacuh
OuHumh
JleoBay,
Tomuh
OpuvHuh
Mwuhuh
Pajak
ony6osuh
CTojaHoBMN
BujaHunh
Hwukuh
Byjuuh
CTtojaHoBMN
YKnekosuh
MeTkoBuh
Cancaj
Hukonuh
Hobpujesuh
JamrbaHosuh
Kewerb
ajuh
XuHuh
Xunuh
Paposuh
Hukonuh
Papnojesuh
Borowesunh
Bojsoauh
MwuTposuh
Hukonuh
Casuh

MeTpoHujeBuh

KowitaH
Muxannosuh
JoBaHoBuh
Pwuctunh
MnapeHoBuh
KaTtuh
HoHkoBuh
O6paposuh

BnapaH
Jlyka
TwjaHa
Mununua
TaTjaHa
ViBaHa
CnahaHa
HukonnHa
MBaHa
MwuHa
AnekcaHgpa
MnageH
MwurbaHa
CaHgpa
KaTtapuHa
Hwukona
BbojaHa
AHhena
MwurbaHa
MwunaH
MwunaH
Munuua
Jenena
AnekcaHgpa
bojaH
AnekcaHgpa
HukonuHa
JoBaHa
UrisaT

AHa
KaTtapuHa
Mwunow
Mwunow
CrecpaH
Mapko
Hukona
Jenena
Jenuncaeeta
Jenena
JeneHa
[yra
AnekcaHgpa
OywaH
Tujana
AnekcaHgap
CrecpaH
MBoHa
Maja
Wcuaopa
CredpaH
Pactko
Danuno
KaTtapuHa
KaTtapuHa
Mapuja
AnekcaHgpa
AHapujaHa
Anekca
Tamapa
MBaHa
Jenena
Hwukona

2015/0145
2015/0246
2015/0214
2015/0355
2013/0012
2015/0177
2015/0045
2015/0013
2017/1072
2015/0256
2015/0091
2016/1029
2016/1032
2015/0245
2015/0012
2015/0056
2016/1037
2015/0229
2015/0097
2015/0260
2015/0078
2015/0252
2015/0195
2015/0006
2015/0019
2015/0035
2015/0067
2015/0069
2015/0037
2015/0080
2015/0221
2015/0250
2015/0053
2016/1022
2015/0063
2015/0130
2015/0175
2016/1051
2014/0108
2015/0164
2015/0008
2016/1041
2016/1023
2015/0086
2015/0092
2013/0115
2015/0022
2016/1027
2015/0161
2015/0028
2015/0172
2013/0796
2014/0258
2015/0212
2016/1047
2013/0388
2015/0070
2013/0804
2013/0441
2015/0111
2014/0117
2015/0191
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Paguh KaTtapuHa 2013/0606 6 19 7 7
hyposuh Mapuja 2015/0178 6 18 7 7
Hukonuh Wcunpopa 2015/0188 6 18 7 7
MBeaHoBuh ophe 2015/0216 8 17.5 6 7
MeTkoBuh VBaHa 2015/0174 8 175 6 7
Mwnuh KneojuH 2012/0268 8 17.5 6 7
Kpecojesuh AnekcaHgap 2014/0246 8 17 6 7
MnaheHosuh Hemara 2014/0402 8 17 6 7
Camapunh Papoww 2015/0356 8 17 6 7
MuHuh Mwunow 2015/0196 8 17 6 7
Nasuh JoBaHa 2015/0096 8 16.5 6 7
ApceHOoBCKM VBaHa 2015/0167 8 16 6 7
MaHuh bojaH 2013/0110 8 16 6 7
CTtojaguHoBuh Mwunuua 2014/0058 8 16 6 7
Erepuh ®dunun 2015/0033 8 155 6 7
Jokuh Munuua 2015/0036 8 155 6 7
KHexesuh AHa 2015/0050 8 15.5 6 7
MeTposuh hophe 2013/0498 8 15.5 6 7
MBaH4eBuh MeTap 2014/0049 8 15 6 7
JoBaHoBuh Capa 2016/1015 8 145 6 7
Tuwma BpaHka 2015/0206 8 14.5 6 7
JaHkoBuh Munuua 2015/0135 8 145 6 7
Bpalresuh Arba 2015/0179 7 17.5 6 7
Yykumh Hukona 2015/0071 7 17 6 7
Capwuh AnekcaHgap 2015/1042 7 17 6 7
Topoposuh KaTtapuHa 2013/0459 7 16.5 6 7
PaauBojesuh Jana 2015/0117 7 16 6 7
hyphesuh Mapuja 2015/0170 7 16 6 7
Pyxuh OywaH 2015/0014 7 15.5 6 7
Casuh OywaH 2015/0219 7 15 6 7
Mwunocaereesuh Meha 2013/0196 7 15 6 7
Tupuh Tamapa 2016/1020 7 145 6 7
MeTtposuh MwunaH 2016/1021 6 17.5 6 6
Bpaap Jlyka 2013/0682 6 17.5 6 6
Munuhesuh KaTtuua 2015/0376 6 17 6 6
BuHuunh OparaHa 2015/0368 6 17 6 6
PucrtaHoBuh JeneHa 2013/0097 6 17 6 6
Boxosuh Jlyka 2014/0366 6 16.5 6 6
HeseHuh Tamapa 2015/0039 6 16.5 6 6
O6paposuh Hwvkona 2015/0230 6 16 6 6
PagosaHoBuh MBaH 2013/0396 6 16 6 6
CrojkoBuh JacmuHa 2015/0119 6 16 6 6
Mwuxawunosuh AHTOHUje 2013/0058 6 16 6 6
Jlanuh Cawa 2015/0432 6 15.5 6 6
Topoposuh CphaH 2015/0110 6 15.5 6 6
CrameHkoBuh Hwukona 2012/0428 6 15 6 6
Mwvhesuh Hwukona 2015/0227 6 15 6 6
Babuh AnekcaHgap 2010/0308 6 15 6 6
MwureaHuh Hwkona 2010/0351 6 15 6 6
MpogaHosuh Mapko 2013/0679 6 15 6 6
PakuTa JoBaHa 2013/0353 6 14.5 6 6
HeperskoBuh Mwuna 2015/0241 8 135 5 5
Munauuh Oumutpnje 2015/0225 7 135 5 5
Jnkywimh BojaHa 2014/0152 7 135 5 5
MapuHkoBuh Jlazap 2016/1034 7 13.5 5 5
CrteBaHoBMN >Kapko 2015/0065 6 135 5 5
JoBaHoBuh CseTnaHa 2016/1058 6 13.5 5 5
Tomuh Tamapa 2015/0116 6 135 5 5
Jokuh Hwukona 2015/0109 8 13 5 5
MwuTtposuh Capa 2015/0211 8 13 5 5
TewaHosuh KpuctnHa 2014/0083 8 13 5 5
Thanuh Maja 2015/1003 6 13 5 5




hokuh
Mapojesuh
BatuHnya
Momunnosuh
CTtojaguHoBuh
KyxHep
Mwunenkosuh
Waynuh
Mapuh
Byjaunh
Jlonnunh
LiseTojeBuh
Tpmumh
JloHuap
JakoBrsesuh
Mwpuh
CnaBoB
dununosuh
[Habetuh
LiseTkoBuh
MawTap
Bacuh
Bynuh
Tumpuh
CTtaHkoBuh
AHRenkosuh
3ajuh
Panesuh
MeTposuh
JoBuh
Puctuh
Manguh
[aHnnosuh
UrisaToBuh
Puctuh
BykalunHosuh
Oparnhesuh
MwunaHoBuh

Mapuja
VBaH
OywaH
Ypouwl
OywaH
HeHuc
Oumutpuje
KceHnuja
MwuneHa
MwuHa
Ypoul
AHhena
hophe
Jamwa
BorpaH
AHa
Cawa
Wcunpopa
Hapja
AHa
CnaBeH
OywaH
Mwunuua
AHa
Jlazap
Ypouu
Hemamna
JeneHa
Mwunow
AHhena
Mwunuua
AnekcaHgap
CphaH
MwurbaH
JoBaH
Dasung
JeneHa
KaTtapuHa

2015/0166
2015/0052
2015/1054
2016/1030
2015/0259
2015/0032
2015/0169
2016/1026
2013/0264
2016/1071
2012/0388
2014/0423
2015/0099
2015/0185
2016/1018
2015/0222
2015/0208
2015/0106
2014/0418
2016/1057
2012/0629
2015/0133
2013/0214
2013/0805
2015/1047
2015/0020
2017/2045
2016/1025
2009/0288
2013/0430
2016/1060
2016/1062
2014/0904
2015/0224
2015/0104
2014/0218
2015/0048
2015/0247
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